
April 6, 2010 
Wilson Yee 
USEPA 
 
Thank you for the opportunity to review the WQMP. I would like to concur  
with Ms. Bowman's comments attached. 
 
Adding to Ms. Bowman's modifications to the Objectives and Policy section  
of the Plan, I would like to add the statement near the bottom of the  
section 1 of Ms. Bowman's comments: "These objectives are the performance  
standards to which the Water Boards hold the Forest Service accountable." 
 
Thanks, 
 
Wilson Yee 
Life Scientist 
Watersheds Office (WTR-3) 
United States Environmental Protection Agency - Region 9 
75 Hawthorne Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
415-972-3484, 415-947-3537 (FAX) 
yee.wilson@epa.gov  
----- Forwarded by Wilson Yee/R9/USEPA/US on 04/06/2010 05:08 PM ----- 
 
From: 
crystal.bowman@qvir.com  
To: 
"Gaylon Lee" <gklee@waterboards.ca.gov> 
Cc: 
"Lisa Belenky" <lbelenky@biologicaldiversity.org>, "Justin Oldfield"  
<justin@calcattlemen.org>, "Jenny Francis" <jfrancis@caltrout.org>, "Ted  
Beedy" <tbeedy@comcast.net>, "Elizabeth Betancourt" <ebetancourt@eid.org>,  
Wilson Yee/R9/USEPA/US@EPA, "Steve Brink" <steveb@foresthealth.org>, "Amy  
Granat" <Granat.amy@gmail.com>, "Martin Goldberg" <tahoefire@gmail.com>,  
"Mike Hogan" <mhogan@ierstahoe.com>, "John Stewart" <john@muirnet.net>,  
"John Keys" <keymac@ocsnet.net>, "Marie Davis" <mdavis@pcwa.net>, "Karen  
Schambach" <capeer@peer.org>, "Crystal Bowman" <crystal.bowman@qvir.com>,  
"Don Rivenes " <rivenes@sbcglobal.net>, "Sam Davidson" <sdavidson@tu.org>,  
"Stan Van Velsor" <stan_vanvelsor@tws.org>, "Dave Pickett"  
<d36lao@volcano.net>, "Laurel Ames" <laurel@watershednetwork.org>, "Mike  
Thornton" <mike.thornton2021@yahoo.com>, "Ken Fetcho"  
<kfetcho@yuroktribe.nsn.us> 
Date: 
04/06/2010 05:05 PM 
Subject: 
Tribal Comments on WQMP Objectives and Waiver Transparency 
 
 
 
Gaylon, 
  
Attached are the tribal comments on the WQMP objective and also how to  
increase waiver transparency. 
  
Thanks for this opportunity, 
 



Crystal Bowman 
Environmental Director 
Quartz Valley Indian Reservation 
13824 Quartz Valley Road 
Fort Jones, CA 96032 
ph: 530-468-5907 ext 302 
cell: 530-598-1682 
 


